
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

76 

8 

90 

31 

16 

5 

291 

55 

89 

73 

10 

62 

52 

61 

57 

28 

Name 

Bruce Hamilton 

Bob Hatle 

Robert Burnside 

James Stiehr 

Todd Strong 

Mark Clark 

Kim Madrid 

James Moore 

Kurt Fischer 

Michael Spence 

Dennis Firestone 

Duke Waldrop 

Chris Forrer 

Claude Gagne 

Bob Albert 

Bruce Domeck 

Class 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FB 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

5 

2 

6 

4 

3 

7 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:31.443 

1:37.179 

1:36.669 

1:37.388 

1:37.402 

1:41.002 

1:40.870 

1:40.689 

1:41.325 

1:42.515 

1:43.728 

1:43.824 

1:43.862 

2:02.672 

1:51.665 

1:49.461 

Year 

1970 

1984 

1968 

1969 

1974 

1978 

1978 

1980 

1970 

1972 

1976 

1982 

1978 

1972 

1988 

1976 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT 36 

Swift DB-1 

Winkelmann WDB1 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Titan Mk9 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Lola T540 

Lola T200 

Crossle 20F 

Crossle FF 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Tiga Formula Ford 

Lotus 61M 

Chevron B67 

Lola T342 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1602cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

Hometown 

Monkton MD 

Oceanside CA 

Dexter MI 

Evergreen CO 

Torrance CA 

Hector NY 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Louisville KY 

Fort Myers Beach FL 

Louisville KY 

Yorba Linda CA 

Winter Haven FL 

Pensacola FL 

Embrun ON 

Irwin PA 

Louisville KY 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

40.779 

Avg. Speed 

85.240 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.443 

Best Speed 

86.611 

Best Lap by 

76 - Bruce Hamilton 

SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  2 

Group 2 Race 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:11:57 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/25/2016 04:05 PM 


